ROSHERVILLE

CHURCH OF ENGLAND

ACADEMY

Flourishing Through Faith and Fellowship to

Aspire, Believe and Achieve

08:30-08:50
08:50-09:00

09:00-09:25
09:25-09:35
09:35-10:25
10:25-10:40

10:45-11:45

11:45-12:40
12:45-13:00
13:00-13:10
13:10-13:20

13:20-14:10

14:10-14:45

14:45-15:05
15:05-15:10

Early morning work

MORPURGO CLASS
TERM1and 2

Tuesday

Early morning work

Wednesday

Early morning work

Thursday

Early morning work

Early morning work

Countin

g and arithmetic questions

Guided reading

Guided reading Guided reading Guided reading AR
Grammar Grammar Grammar Grammar Grammar
Maths Maths Maths Maths Maths
Play Time
English English English English RE
Lunch
Worship Handwriting Handwriting Handwriting
PE Spelling Spelling Spelling Spelling

Times tables

Times tables

Times tables

Times tables

13:45 Handwriting
13:50 Spellings
14:00 Times tables

Computing

Worship

Reading

13:15 Swimming

Science Geography/History Art/DT
PSHE French/Music 14:30 Celebration

Worship Worship worship

Reading Reading Reading

A

PROUD TO BE

Aletheia
Academies Trust




