

MORPURGO CLASS

TERM 1 and 2

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:30-08:50	Early morning work	Early morning work	Early morning work	Early morning work	Early morning work
08:50-09:00	Counting and arithmetic questions				
09:00-09:25	Guided reading	Guided reading	Guided reading	Guided reading	AR
09:25-09:35	Grammar	Grammar	Grammar	Grammar	Grammar
09:35-10:25	Maths	Maths	Maths	Maths	Maths
10:25-10:40	Play Time				
10:45-11:45	English	English	English	English	RE
11:45-12:40	Lunch				
12:45-13:00	PE	Worship	Handwriting	Handwriting	Handwriting
13:00-13:10		Spelling	Spelling	Spelling	Spelling
13:10-13:20		Times tables	Times tables	Times tables	Times tables
13:20-14:10	13:45 Handwriting 13:50 Spellings 14:00 Times tables	13:15 Swimming	Science	Geography/History	Art/DT
14:10-14:45	Computing		PSHE	French/Music	14:30 Celebration worship
14:45-15:05	Worship		Worship	Worship	
15:05-15:10	Reading		Reading	Reading	Reading

